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RUS BRA

:14 14

BRA RUS

:34 31

ROUND    10 MATCH    97 201412097-21-1/1

1st Half

2nd Half

2

20

9

20

13

2

13

2

77

18

77 18

14

96

77
34

83

34

14

18

20

18

20

18

34

9

34

44

13

34

77

13

18

11

2

11

9

34

11

22

96

11

22

6

22

6

6

10

44

9

77

9

22

34

50

96

20

2

34

2

20

18

1720

22

77
18

17

2

77

2

77

10
44

18

10
83

77

77

13

14

2

34

18

34

77
2

83

96

34

20

15

77

9

44

83

18

20

18

2
44

13

7

34

18

18

77

2

14

22

77

2

2



7M 7M

7M 7M

2014 WOMEN’S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN MKD

PICTORIAL MATCH STATISTICS

PHMS Pictorial Handball Match Statistics for IHF

Copyright: IHF/CHA 03/08/14 11:36 E-mail: handball@126.com 

IHF Official System

RUS BRA

:14 14

BRA RUS

:34 31
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2014 WOMEN’S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN MKD

INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

YOUTH WOMEN

PLACE 7-8

ROUND   10

GROUP   X

MATCH   97

201412097-14-1/2

OHRID

03/08/2014  10:00

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

PAULA Bruna

BEDNARSKI Aline

FERNANDES M.

MOUSINHO Cecilia

COSTA Jessica

FERREIRA Barbara

GABINA Flavia

CARNEIRO Talita

SILVA Ana C.

BORBA Ana Luiza 

SILVA Ligia

MORAES Gabriela

DIAS Maite

ARRUDA Anna C.

SILVA Alice

LIMA Juliana

DIAS Maite

SILVA Alice

Total

Total  

2

4

6

7

9

10

12

13

14

15

18

19

20

22

29

96

20

29

0/2

0/1

0/1

3/3

5/9

2/4

10/20

1/7

5/12

6/19

4/6

4/6

0/2

3/4

1/2

1/1

13/21

2/3

1/2

3/5

0/1

1/2

1/3

0/2

0/2

1/1

1/1

2/5

1/5

3/10

5/6

1/1

6/7

0/2

0/1

0/3

2/2

1/1

3/3

0/1

1/4

1/5

9/14

0/1

4/6

2/3

4/6

0/1

9/14

3/6

3/4

34/55

5/18

8/26

13/44

 64.3%

0.0%

0.0%

  0.0%

 66.7%

 66.7%

0.0%

 66.7%

0.0%

  0.0%

 64.3%

0.0%

0.0%

 50.0%

0.0%

 75.0%

 61.8%

 27.8%

 30.8%

 29.5%

3

4

1

5

1

1

3

18

1

1

1

3

2

2

1

1

6

COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Wing Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.

Free

Thr.

Brk.

Thr.

Fast

Brk.

Wing

Shot

Line

Shot

Field

Shot
No. Name

BRAZIL(BRA)

(COURT PLAYER)

10

13

1

1

6

3

6

2

2

1

2

1

2

1 4

20

21

3

1

7

3

 50.0%

 61.9%

 33.3%

100.0%

 85.7%

0.0%

100.0%

(GOALKEEPER)

00:59:51

01:00:00

00:00:00

00:02:34

00:53:48

00:05:20

00:00:00

00:43:59

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:55:56

00:04:43

00:29:44

00:15:32

00:30:16

00:57:25

00:29:44

00:30:16

TIME
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2014 WOMEN’S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN MKD

INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

YOUTH WOMEN

PLACE 7-8

ROUND   10

GROUP   X

MATCH   97

201412097-14-2/2

OHRID

03/08/2014  10:00

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

RIABTCEVA A.

SABIROVA Karina

LIKHACH Kristina

SUSLOVA A.

KIPRIGINA V.

VYDRINA Liudmila

BELIKOVA Daria

GOLIKOVA Yulia

SISENOVA Karina

MALASHENKO E.

TITOVSKAYA A.

VERNIGOROVA V.

STARSHOVA A.

FROLOVA Y.

ZAKHAROVA T.

SHULEGA Darina

RIABTCEVA A.

TITOVSKAYA A.

SHULEGA Darina

Total

Total  

1

4

6

11

14

15

17

20

25

34

37

44

50

77

83

96

1

37

96

0/3

5/8

3/8

1/3

4/5

13/27

6/9

0/3

0/4

6/16

0/1

0/1

0/1

2/3

0/1

2/7

1/10

1/3

0/2

2/15

1/1

1/1

0/1

2/3

1/2

1/1

2/3

1/2

1/2

1/1

1/1

1/1

2/2

0/3

7/12

0/1

0/1

1/1

2/2

3/3

0/4

1/3

1/7

1/1

0/1

2/2

1/2

4/6

0/1

0/2

0/3

2/3

1/4

2/4

1/2

6/9

4/12

3/5

1/1

11/14

0/4

31/58

8/27

2/11

1/7

11/45

0.0%

0.0%

 66.7%

 25.0%

 50.0%

0.0%

 50.0%

 66.7%

0.0%

 33.3%

0.0%

 60.0%

100%

 78.6%

  0.0%

0.0%

 53.4%

 29.6%

 18.2%

 14.3%

 24.4%

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

5

1

2

2

2

17

1

1

1

1

1

3

1

2

2

1

6

COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Wing Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.

Free

Thr.

Brk.

Thr.

Fast

Brk.

Wing

Shot

Line

Shot

Field

Shot
No. Name

(COURT PLAYER)

13

2

2

7

3

4

6

3

3

1

5

1

1

2

1

1

1

2

27

7

3

12

3

6

 48.1%

 28.6%

 66.7%

 58.3%

100.0%

0.0%

 66.7%

(GOALKEEPER)

00:34:42

00:00:00

00:56:58

00:03:59

00:51:37

00:09:38

00:16:53

00:47:39

00:00:00

00:54:32

00:10:50

00:28:22

00:02:53

00:46:46

00:39:53

00:14:28

00:34:42

00:10:50

00:14:28

TIME

RUSSIAN FEDERATION(RUS)
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

2014 WOMEN’S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN MKD

MATCH SHOT REPORT

ROUND   10 MATCH   97 201412097-41-1/1

1                1

1       1       2

2       1         

2 PAULA Bruna 4 BEDNARSKI Aline 6 FERNANDES M. 7 MOUSINHO Cecilia 9 COSTA Jessica 10 FERREIRA Barbara 12 GABINA Flavia 13 CARNEIRO Talita 

14 SILVA Ana C. 15 BORBA Ana Luiza  18 SILVA Ligia 19 MORAES Gabriela 20 DIAS Maite 22 ARRUDA Anna C. 29 SILVA Alice 96 LIMA Juliana 

RUSSIAN 

 1 RIABTCEVA A.  4 SABIROVA Karina  6 LIKHACH Kristina  11 SUSLOVA A.  14 KIPRIGINA V.  15 VYDRINA Liudmila  17 BELIKOVA Daria  20 GOLIKOVA Yulia

 25 SISENOVA Karina  34 MALASHENKO E.  37 TITOVSKAYA A.  44 VERNIGOROVA V.  50 STARSHOVA A.  77 FROLOVA Y.  83 ZAKHAROVA T.  96 SHULEGA Darina

BRAZIL

Fastbreaks Fastbreaks

Breakthrough Breakthrough

7M-Throw 7M-Throw

1/1 7/12

6/7 3/3

3/3 4/6

0/1

4/8

1/2

4/7

5/6

2/6

4/8

4/6

0/25/11

1/1

1/2

6/13

0/1

2/4

2/3

 20 DIAS Maite

 29 SILVA Alice

 

 1 RIABTCEVA A.

 37 TITOVSKAYA A.

 96 SHULEGA Darina

 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 2 Miss - 2 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0

 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 2 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0

Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 2 Miss - 0 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 

Post - 0 Miss - 2 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 2 
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1                2

4                4

                    

                    

1                  
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1                1

                    

                    

                    

                    

2                  

2                  

                    

                    

                    

                    

1/5             0/2

1/3             1/5

1/1   1/1     0/1

0/3             0/1

3/11   2/2     2/7

0/1   1/1          

1/4   0/2     0/2

2/6   3/3     2/5

0/4             0/1

0/1             1/1

0/3   0/1     1/2

0/1   0/1     0/1

0/1             0/1

0/2             0/2

                  1/1
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